
Mike Balkman
Council Chambers
9770 Culver Blvd.

Culver City, CA 90232
(310) 253-5851

City of Culver City

Staff Report Details

File #:  Version: 223-56 Name: Commline Agreement Amendment

Status:Type: Minute Order Consent Agenda

File created: In control:7/26/2022 City Council Meeting Agenda

On agenda: Final action:8/8/2022

Title: CC - CONSENT ITEM: Approval of Amending and Combining the Existing Three Agreements with
Commline, Inc. for Support and Maintenance Services for the Mobile Data Computers, Body Worn
Cameras, and the Panasonic Arbitrator 360 HD In-Car Mobile/Audio Video Systems into one
Agreement Amendment with an Additional Amount Not-to-Exceed $222,989.00 and Extending the
Term through August 31, 2024.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2022-08-08 - ATT Letter from Panasonic Stating Commline, Inc as the only Certified Integrator in
the Southern California area

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Culver City Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

